GF27.10-P-0001-09G

hydraulic components

Automatic transmission (AT), position of

Transmission 722.6

GF

2a
2b
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

Valve body of shift plate

Valve housing of shift plate

Shift valve pressure regulating valve
Working pressure regulating valve
Lubrication pressure regulating valve
Shift pressure regulating valve
Regulating valve pressure regulating
valve

Shift valve B2

Torque converter lockup clutch shift
valve

28a
28b
28c
29a
29
29c
30a

1-2/4-5 holding pressure shift valve
2-3 holding pressure shift valve
3-4 holding pressure shift valve
1-2/4-5 shift pressure shift valve
2-3 shift pressure shift valve

3-4 shift pressure shift valve
1-2/4-5 overlap regulating valve
with sleeve and piston
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30b

30c

3la
31b
31c
52

P27.35-0221-79

2-3 overlap regulating valve with sleeve
and piston

3-4 overlap regulating valve with sleeve
and piston

1-2/4-5 command valve

2-3 command valve

3-4 command valve

Selector valve
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